Jul 02 2024 (01:58) India Rail Info 1

Coimbatore - MGR Chennai Central Weekly SF Express (PT)/12682 - SF - SR
ED/Erode Junction to KPD/Katpadi Junction
4h 3m - 265 km - 1 halts - Departs Sat

Code |Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 CBE Coimbatore Junction 23:30 2,4 (1 0 76 1412 [SR
2 TUP Tiruppur 00:10 00:12 2m |2 |2 51 79 [306 |SR
3 ED Erode Junction 00:50 00:55 5m |1 |2 101 |69 |171 |SR
4 |SA Salem Junction 01:47 01:50 3m |0 |2 160 |65 |280 SR
5 KPD |Katpadijunction 04:58 05:00 2m (2 |2 [365 |63 [215 SR
6 |AJ Arakkonam Junction 05:58 06:00 2m (2 |2 426 |79 (85 |SR
7 PER Perambur 06:48 06:50 2m |1 |2 490 |7 7 SR
8 MAS  |MGR Chennai Central 07:35 9 |2 495 |- 3 SR

Jul 02 2024 (01:58) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



